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3a Tem Paulista Motovelocidade

Paulista de Motovecidade TEM 3a Etapa

Dom

ingo

Prova T1000
Corrida (10 Voltas)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
10/03/2019 15:4(.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(83) Danilo Berto
1 e 16:04:28.588
2 1:49.966 +1.511 16:06:18.554
3 1:49.148 +0.693 16:08:07.702
4 - 16:09:56.157
5 1:48.623 +0.168 16:11:44.780
6 1:48.734 +0.279 16:13:33.514
7 1:48.978 +0.523 16:15:22.492
8 1:49.809 +1.354 16:17:12.301
9 1:49.716 +1.261 16:19:02.017
10 1:50.940 +2.485 16:20:52.957
(56) Julio Cesar Battista Fortunato
1 e 16:04:28.814
2 1:49.841 +0.440 16:06:18.655
3 16:08:08.056
4 1:49.620 +0.219 16:09:57.676
5 1:49.819 +0.418 16:11:47.495
6 1:50.378 +0.977 16:13:37.873
7 1:50.099 +0.698 16:15:27.972
8 1:50.361 +0.960 16:17:18.333
9 1:50.538 +1.137 16:19:08.871
10 1:52.218 +2.817 16:21:01.089
(11) Antonio Marcelo Floriano
1 e 16:04:34.193
2 1:53.908 +3.177 16:06:28.101
3 1:51.575 +0.844 16:08:19.676
4 1:50.859 +0.128 16:10:10.535
5 16:12:01.266
6 1:51.059 +0.328 16:13:52.325
7 1:51.032 +0.301 16:15:43.357
8 1:52.383 +1.652 16:17:35.740
9 1:51.504 +0.773 16:19:27.244
10 1:52.917 +2.186 16:21:20.161
(65) Raphael Costa Motta Gusmao Santos
1 e 16:04:33.968
2 1:54.654 +3.089 16:06:28.622
3 1:52.516 +0.951 16:08:21.138
4 1:51.792 +0.227 16:10:12.930
5 1:51.948 +0.383 16:12:04.878
6 16:13:56.443
7 1:51.635 +0.070 16:15:48.078
8 1:51.896 +0.331 16:17:39.974
9 1:51.971 +0.406 16:19:31.945
10 1:53.138 +1.573 16:21:25.083
(45) Artur Parada
1 e 16:04:33.612
2 1:54.400 +1.270 16:06:28.012
3 1:54.109 +0.979 16:08:22.121
4 - 16:10:15.251
5 1:53.885 +0.755 16:12:09.136
6 1:53.550 +0.420 16:14:02.686
7 1:53.868 +0.738 16:15:56.554
8 1:53.801 +0.671 16:17:50.355
9 1:53.535 +0.405 16:19:43.890
10 1:53.904 +0.774 16:21:37.794

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(44) David Goncalves
1 e 16:04:33.644
2 1:55.241 +1.802 16:06:28.885
3 1:54.062 +0.623 16:08:22.947
4 1:54.326 +0.887 16:10:17.273
5 - 16:12:10.712
6 1:53.797 +0.358 16:14:04.509
7 1:54.708 +1.269 16:15:59.217
8 1:54.064 +0.625 16:17:53.281
9 1:54.588 +1.149 16:19:47.869
10 1:54.772 +1.333 16:21:42.641
(09) Leandro Ferreira Lima
1 e 16:04:34.705
2 1:54.414 +1.558 16:06:29.119
3 1:53.861 +1.005 16:08:22.980
4 16:10:15.836
5 1:58.116 +5.260 16:12:13.952
6 1:54.833 +1.977 16:14:08.785
7 1:54.715 +1.859 16:16:03.500
8 1:54.133 +1.277 16:17:57.633
9 1:54.651 +1.795 16:19:52.284
10 1:55.838 +2.982 16:21:48.122
(99) Wesley Silva Lima
1 e 16:04:39.548
2 1:55.748 +2.059 16:06:35.296
3 1:55.872 +2.183 16:08:31.168
4 1:56.314 +2.625 16:10:27.482
5 1:54.140 +0.451 16:12:21.622
6 1:54.094 +0.405 16:14:15.716
7 1:55.030 +1.341 16:16:10.746
8 1:54.004 +0.315 16:18:04.750
9 1:53.962 +0.273 16:19:58.712
10 - 16:21:52.401
(74) Hemerson Luiz
1 e 16:04:38.813
2 1:56.745 +3.217 16:06:35.558
3 1:55.997 +2.469 16:08:31.555
4 1:56.427 +2.899 16:10:27.982
5 1:54.806 +1.278 16:12:22.788
6 1:53.647 +0.119 16:14:16.435
7 1:55.181 +1.653 16:16:11.616
8 1:54.075 +0.547 16:18:05.691
9 - 16:19:59.219
10 1:53.755 +0.227 16:21:52.974
(7) Fabricio Zamperetti
1 e 16:04:38.524
2 1:56.578 +2.821 16:06:35.102
3 1:55.990 +2.233 16:08:31.092
4 1:55.979 +2.222 16:10:27.071
5 1:54.451 +0.694 16:12:21.522
6 1:54.170 +0.413 16:14:15.692
7 1:56.483 +2.726 16:16:12.175
8 1:56.760 +3.003 16:18:08.935
9 16:20:02.692
10 1:54.094 +0.337 16:21:56.786

(75) Renato Tiosso

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
1 e 16:04:39.747
2 1:57.741 +2.509 16:06:37.488
3 1:55.788 +0.556 16:08:33.276
4 16:10:28.508
5 1:55.755 +0.523 16:12:24.263
6 1:55.890 +0.658 16:14:20.153
7 1:56.830 +1.598 16:16:16.983
8 1:58.505 +3.273 16:18:15.488
9 1:58.837 +3.605 16:20:14.325
10 1:58.648 +3.416 16:22:12.973
(91) Marcelo Augusto dos Santos Oliveira
1 e 16:04:42.534
2 1:58.345 +4.321 16:06:40.879
3 1:56.830 +2.806 16:08:37.709
4 1:59.440 +5.416 16:10:37.149
5 1:57.658 +3.634 16:12:34.807
6 1:56.334 +2.310 16:14:31.141
7 1:55.618 +1.594 16:16:26.759
8 1:57.058 +3.034 16:18:23.817
9 1:55.952 +1.928 16:20:19.769
10 - 16:22:13.793
(009) Edson Gonzaga Barbosa
1 e 16:04:40.530
2 1:57.250 +1.849 16:06:37.780
3 1:55.818 +0.417 16:08:33.598
4 1:55.941 +0.540 16:10:29.539
5 16:12:24.940
6 1:59.457 +4.056 16:14:24.397
7 1:58.790 +3.389 16:16:23.187
8 2:01.201 +5.800 16:18:24.388
9 1:56.063 +0.662 16:20:20.451
10 1:57.185 +1.784 16:22:17.636
(017) Kleber Reimberg
1 e 16:04:35.519
2 1:55.924 +3.214 16:06:31.443
3 1:54.808 +2.098 16:08:26.251
4 1:54.875 +2.165 16:10:21.126
5 1:54.061 +1.351 16:12:15.187
6 1:53.617 +0.907 16:14:08.804
7 16:16:01.514
8 1:53.511 +0.801 16:17:55.025
(119) Marcelo Marques
1 e 16:04:36.004
2 1:57.242 +3.650 16:06:33.246
3 1:54.315 +0.723 16:08:27.561
4 1:55.207 +1.615 16:10:22.768
5 - 16:12:16.360
6 1:56.189 +2.597 16:14:12.549
7 1:59.139 +5.547 16:16:11.688

Impresso: 10/03/2019 16:25:35
Crono Verde Rosso
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